3/14/2022

To: Madison County Board of Supervisors

My name is Lela Davenport and I lived at 185 McDougal Road, Canton, MS, 39046. I had a house fire on January 7, 2022 in my manufactured home. I am asking for permission to replace the manufactured home with another one at this same address.

Sincerly,

Lela Davenport

WARRANTY DEED

For a valuable consideration cash in hand paid the undersigned by the grantees herein, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we PETER DAVENPORT and ROSIE F. DAVENPORT, husband and wife, do hereby convey and warrant to RICHARD DAVENPORT and LELA C. DAVENPORT, husband and wife, as joint tenants with full rights of survivorship, and not as tenants in common, the following described real estate lying, being and situated in Madison County, Mississippi, to wit:

A tract of land containing 1.0 acres more or less in the SW A tract of land containing 1.0 acres more of less in the SW 1/4 of NE 1/4, Section 25, Township 8 North, Range 2 East, Madison County, Mississippi, and being more particularly described as from the southwest corner of the SW 1/4 of NE 1/4, said section 25, run thence North for 2.36 chains, to a point thence running South 89 degrees 40 minutes east for 13.40 chains to the Southwest Corner of lot being described, and from Said point of beginning run thence North 88 degrees 30 minutes east for 3.88 chains, thence thence North 88 degrees 30 minutes east for 3.88 chains, thence running North for 2.58 chains, thence running South 88 degrees 30 minutes west for 3.88 chains to the northwest corner of tract being described, thence running south for 2.58 chains to the point of beginning, and containing in all 1.0 acres more or less and all being situated in the SW 1/4 of NE 1/4, Section 25, Township 8 North, Range 2 East, Madison County, Mississippi. ALSO 30 foot right-of-way easement to public road, which public road lies east of the above described land.

WITNESS our signatures, this the 2 day of

March , 1989.

PETER DAVENPORT

ROSIE F. DAVENPORT

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI COUNTY OF MADISON

PERSONALLY sppeared before me, the undersigned authority in and for said County and State, the within named PETER DAVENPORT and ROSIE F. DAVENPORT, who each acknowledged that they signed and delivered the foregoing instrument on the day and year therein mentioned as their act and deed.

GIVEN under my hand and official seal, this the

Magnie of NOTARY PUBLIC

P.O. Box 181 Tougaloo, Ma 39174 956 - 8874

Rt. 3 Box 120 McDougal Rd. Canton, NS 39046 856-7930 SECULO COL



STATE OF MISSISSIPPI, County of Medison:

that the within instrument was filed for record in my office this Z day MAR 0 2 1989

BILLY V. COOPER, CHANCERY CLERK

Permit/Recommendation

This document is proof that a Notice of Intent has been filed as per Section 41-67-5, Mississippi Code of 1972, Annotated

The Mississippi State Department of Health has examined the soil and terrain of the property indicated below. The following recommendations are made using soil and site analysis principles and our best efforts. The Mississippi State Department of Health makes no warranty or representation as to any wastewater system installed. Recommendations may be voided if grading or fill changes the soil characteristics or if plat (dwelling or private water well) is changed and/or relocated.

If you have any questions about your Permit/Recommendation, please contact the environmentalist of record. Current Certified Installers can be verified from www.healthyms.com/wastewater or verified by environmentalists.

Applicant:	Property:	Soil and Site Evaluation:
Lela Davenport	185 McDougal Road	Slope: 1.00 % Soil Textures:
185 McDougal Road	Canton 39046	Top Soil: Silt Loam
Canton MS 39046	Section: Township: Ran	ge: Sub Soil: Silt Loam
	Subdivision Name	Seasonal High Water 6 Inches
	Lot Number:	Restriction 6 Inches
	Lot Size: 1.00 Acres 0 sq. ft.	Sensitive Water No
Application:	Water Supplier:	Soil and Site Evaluation:
Type of Residence	Drinking Public	ID: 270412/215258
Estimated Usage: 390 GPD		Date Issued: 2/7/2022
Application Type:		Expiration Date: 2/7/2024
Notice Of Intent (Residential) + Final Approval (\$197.50)		Non-transferrable, valid for one (1) year from date issued. Notice of Intent filed: 1/26/2022
GPD = G	allons Per Day N/A = Not Available H =	= Horizontal T = Triangular

	GPI) = Gallo	ons Per Day	N/A = Not	Available	H = Hori	zontal T =	Triangular									
				Tre	atment:												
Septic Tank (with baffles	:):	N/A	Septic Tank (w	ithout baffles):	N	/A	Advanced Trea	atment System (ATS):	400	GPD						
			4-6-10-6	Dis	sposal:												
Maximum Depth	N/A		12 inches minimum above the top of aggregate or prod														
			Aggr	egate (Grave	el/Tire Chips) Options												
Trench (2 ft wide)	N/A		Tren	N/A		Absorption Bed N/A											
			A	ggregate Rep	olacement	Options											
Large Diameter	Pipe				Chambe	rs											
Double 6 inch		N/A															
8 inch	er Widths																
10 inch				N/A	16":	N/A	22":	N/A	34":	1	N/A						
Expanded Polysty	yrene Syste	m (EPS	S)		Multi-Pi	pe Syste	m (MPS)										
		1-12H:	N/A		MPS - 9		N/A	MPS 3609		N/A							
3-10H:	N/A		27/4		MPS - 11		N/A	MPS 3611		N/A							
3-10T:	N/A	2-12H:	N/A		MPS - 13		N/A	MPS 3613		N/A							
2 101.		3-12H:	N/A		MPS - 14		N/A										
ATS Specific Dis	posal Optio	ons			Addition	al Dispo	sal Options	<u> </u>									
Drip Irrigation	N/A		l Require	N/A	Elevated S	•											
Spray Irrigation 4161	Square Feet		l Require	N/A	Basal		N/A										
Overland Discharge					Absorpti	on	N/A										
1 Point	N/A																
2 Point	N/A																
470.54	27/4																

Ge	ne	er	al	P	la	ce	m	en	t/]	Lo	ca	ti	on	0	f S	So	il	Be	r	in	g(8):																, As															
:	:	(SERVER)	Well th	i i	ewigens :	encede:	ZHAND		angone.	icuseps	HARRIER	463,000		Constant	and And	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		acaque.	MINISTER	aumana.			Newton	Desiries	1	conque				. 1 .	. :			·	!															į.		- 1	
		•				•							:	1				:			:		3						:	1	:				1	:	:			:	:	:	:	:	:		:	!		1.			
	•	•			•	: :		 !	1	:				• (-	:	•	:	• !	• •		: .	. !	•			• :				: : -	. :				!	1				:	:	:	;			• • •		:		T		T	
1	:	- ;		: - ·		. :			:	- !			:	:		٠.	:	• !			!				1.	. !			: - :		1	;			;	. ! .	. :				:		-	• :	;	• • •				:	• • •	1	• • •
	:	- :		:	:	- :		···	-	• !			;		. :	٠.	: .	. !	٠.		:	•			-	- ;	• • ;	٠.		. ! -	- :				-	- : -	- :				:	:	:	· ;				;···	-	•	٠;٠	:	
ì	ì	:		i.	ì			:	i				ì	i				i			:	1			:	1				Ĵ.	:			Ĺ.,	:	j					:	i	١.	. :	!				:.		.:		:
																						;			:					į	:				;	1						į	i	:			:	;	:	:	:	:	:
						,		٠						÷	- :		٠.				÷				ļ.	. ;				4-	٠:		٠.	!	ļ.,	٠.	:			·	<u>.</u> .	· · ·	÷.						·		· •;•	- :	• • • • • •
	·	. 1							٠.	. :			١.	٠.	:			. :				. :		٠.	١.	. :			٠	٠.	- ;	:		:	-	. ; .	:			:	:	· · ·	÷.	٠.	,		٠	÷	÷-	٠	- į.	-:	
						. ;		: :	:.	. :				. ; .	;		:	. ;			· ! .	. ;			i .	÷				٠.	. :	!		·	1-	. ;	;				:	·	÷-	. ;	;			·	:	٠.	٠.;٠	.:	;
	:	. 1	G 25			. :		:	:	. :			:	. :	:		: .				:.	. :							:	١.	. :	:		:	i .	. i	:			: :	: :	î.,	:		;		: :			. i.	. j.		:
:	:				:	:		•	:	:			:	:			:	:			:	:			!				:	1.	. :	!		:	į.	. ;	;			:	<u>:</u>	: :	:		;		: :		:	:.	. i.		;
:		:			:					:				į							:	:			:				:	:	:			;			:		:	:	:	:	;	:			:	:	:	:		. :	:
:	:			:	:				:	:			:				:	1			:	•	•		:		•			- [:			:						:	:	:	1	1				1	1	:	:	1	
	:	• •		:	:	. :	4 +0		:								! '	• !			:	:	•		:		•		:	:	:			• • •	:		•	• •			: .	:	:			•	:	:	:	:	1	•	
· · ·		- 1						i	÷	٠:			: -	• •	•		: .	- ;			: .	:				• :	• •		•	• : •	. :			:	:	• :		• •		• • •	• • •	: .		•		• •	: -	•	:		• • •	:	• • •
: · ·		- :			· i ·	٠.			÷.	:			: .	٠.	;			- :			: -	• :			: -	- :			: -	. : -	. 1			÷	: -	. :	:			: :	÷	÷ · ·	÷	•	٠٠;	• •	.	÷	:-	÷	٠:٠	٠:	•••
:	:.	• :			. ; .				÷-	. :			: -		:		: .	• :		· 	: -	• }			· -	• :	٠.		: -	· :	. :			:	į.,	. :	:			:	· · ·	÷	;-	÷	;	٠.		<u>:</u>	÷-	· : ·	٠.;	.:	;
:	:.			١.	٠.			٠	٠.	. :				. ;	:			.:			: .	. :				.;			:	· : -	. :			÷	į.	.;					·	;	٠.	. :	;	٠.	· -	<u>.</u>	÷	٠	٠.;٠	- :	;
:		. :			٠.	;	٠.	i.	١.	.;				. ;				- ;			٠.	. :				.;				٠; .	. :			;	:-	٠;	;			;	;	į.,	٠,٠	٠.	;		÷	<u>.</u>	;.	٠;٠	٠.	;	:
i	Ϊ.	. :				:				. :								. :			:.					.;			: .	٠.					1.	. :				: :		: :			;		: :	į.,	١.	٤.	. ; .	:	;
:								:		. :			:				: .	. :								.;			:	. ; .	. :			:	1.	.;	;			:	<u>:</u>	·		. ;			: :	<u>:</u>	:.	. ;.		:	
:									,				ì				:	:				:			:	:			:	. :				: :		:			:		: :	:	1	. !			:	į.,	:	. i.		:	:
:		•				:				:			;					:			:	:		:	:	:				:	:			:	:	:					:	:	:	:			:		:	:	. :	:	:
Retug		NED.	336	616	590	200	State	BAIL	Nie		É	1861			200	100	(36)	200	Link	5000	SER	1600	100		933			l lie	100			di la			Pol	OGLES	19				GIG.	9.8	310			ne.	6.03				457		

Notes:

Author: LAKEISHA PAIGE

Spray irrigation disposal system requires 3 - 30 foot radius spray heads at 180 degrees. Shed may need to be removed prior to wastewater disposal installation.

Recommendation is based on plot plan submitted by applicant any deviations in measurements will result in the recommendation being voided.

Next Steps:

Please make several copies of this document (Permit/Recommendation), and supply to the following if applicable:

- * Public utility supplying water, to receive a water meter
- * Certified well driller, if water source is from a private well
- * County Code Office (Planning Department), placement/building permit
- * Certified Installer, for installation

REMINDER: Approval of the design, construction or installation of an Individual On-site Wastewater Disposal System by the Department is required.

The Certified Installer is responsible for notifying the Department 24-hours before beginning installation of your Individual On-site Wastewater Disposal System and, at that time, to schedule a time for inspection of the system with the Department.

After the inspection, you must provide the Department with the following to obtain Final Approval:

- * Affidavit Installation (From the Certified Installer)
- * Affidavit Maintenance (From you, if an Advanced Treatment System was installed)
- * An additional fee of \$97.50 may be required for Final Approval, if not paid with initial application (Please see "Application" box on this form).

PLEASE BE AWARE, the Department cannot give Final Approval to any installation that occurs without inspection by the Department at the time of installation.

REMINDER: If any person or Certified Installer fails to obtain Final Approval or submit an Affidavit of proper installation to the Department in the installation of the system, the Department, after due notice and hearing, may levy an administrative fine not to exceed \$10,000.00. Also, if any person is operating in the state as an installer without certification by the Department, the Department, after due notice and opportunity for an administrative hearing, may impose a monetary penalty not to exceed \$10,000.00 for each violation as per Section 41-67-7(4) and 41-67-25(8) of the Mississippi Individual On-site Wastewater Disposal System Law.

Environmentalist Signature:	Date:
Let riska Paisa	2/7/2022

Mobile towne agr 1010T PIAN-43,77058: FT. 100:3.36" N Mobille 1 Muse 1 ROAD THON SAUG Le 19 DAVENPORT 185 MC DOUGAIRD. CANTON, MS 39046 ROAJ